
o A3/LAND/CR-16/2020-21 qu evas eodca, odgoQmône dge8, 
e3eoeabd Dear, 

23tegadbd, Bopot.02.2021 

The Commissioner, 
CMC, Bengaluru Road, 
Ward No. 10, N.R. Badavane, 
Chinthamani -563125 

abade, 
Diversion of 0.436 Ha (revised from 0.633 Ha) of forest land in Bhakthrahalli 

Village Sy No. 75. Ambajidurga Hobli, Chinthamani Taluk, Chikkaballapur district 
for construction of Jackwell -cum-Pump House, Foot-bridge. Transformer Yard, 
laying of 11 KV Express Feeder Line and Water Pipeline under for providing 

drinking water to Cinthamani Town with Bhakthrahalli Arasikere Lake as water 

source in favour of Commissioner Chintamani City Municipal Council, 

Chikkaballapura District. Proposal number FP/KA/WATER/44628/2020

ees1. Your office letter No Letter No.: d3/300/ sesos-132/2019-20, a: 22.06.2020 

& 13.07.2020 

2. This office Letter No: A3/LND/CR-16/2020-21, Dated: 20.06.2020 

3. dra roogoobrisb, (e»dca, boanco) 3oristed daso 

deeo doa dosa/diagfogs)a5-4(aapfoes)/16/2020-a, a: 
26.05.2020 

4. Epondoy wdooy oogmorobrieb, (od sd g) dorsuocs dat 

depeo osE office File No. KFD/HOFF/A5-4(GFL)/2016/2020-FC, Dated: 
25.09.2020. 

5. Government of Karnataka EEE/71/FNN/2020-(e) Dated: 15.01.2021 

**** 

daF C, 

750 0.43574 kt (Jackwell -cum-Pump House 0.00631 Ha + Foot-bridge - 0.00900 Ha 

Transformer Yard-0.00240 11 KV Express 0.41803 Ha Total 0.43574 Ha ) edco ea3 The 

Commissioner, CMC, Chinthamani gdon recd decvas oieeiri (Stage-I approval) 

esabaieeis eveee (1)de aeadbagd. 
rs6 sbaieegidri roeoHRsos, eves (5)d eabsieerjiobds Toi o 2 

(dra atd ahb) zdorvstedo dasoocs nbaleeid asds tosdst dekiresR0 tdes 

Gdrlve 2020-21 



sthosd, eveges (5)d ötoFdts (Stage-I approval) ebaieetiob da ros 01 6oc 30 

d*tocdo8cs. 

Stage-I approval condition 
number and particulars in Amount Balance amount 

paid 
already 

(Rs) 

Quantity/ Rate Amount 

required to be 

paid (Rs) 
required to be 
paid now (Rs) 

Extent (Rs/Unit) 
brief (Ha) 

1 
Condition No (2) (2) 

NPV 
(3) 

Rs 6,26,000/- Rs. 2,72,733.24 
Per ha x 

5 
Nil 

(6) 
Rs. 2,72,733.24 

(4 

NPV Class-IV 
Tropical 
Thorn 

0.43574 ha 

Forests 
Condition No (2) 

Will be communicated later Compensatory Afforestation. 

3beexocs aAgoay s ieeéiresd ewsdoecss aasew 89roend. gro 02 de CA 

TorRos, 

evad esdco Tod@0, 

Gdrlve 2020-21 
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